2005年中国足球协会乙级联赛南区第11轮积分榜
	参赛队
	胜
	平
	负
	进球
	失球
	净胜
	积分
	黄牌
	红牌
	排名

	南昌八一衡源
	7
	2
	2
	10
	-5
	5
	23
	22
	2
	1

	东莞南城地产
	7
	1
	3
	11
	-6
	5
	22
	26
	1
	2

	云南丽江东巴
	6
	4
	1
	10
	-4
	6
	22
	21
	0
	3

	湖北经纬化纤
	6
	3
	2
	11
	-2
	9
	21
	16
	0
	4

	安徽九方
	5
	3
	3
	12
	-7
	5
	18
	24
	0
	5

	上海中纺机
	3
	2
	6
	6
	-19
	-13
	11
	19
	0
	6

	宁波慈溪中豹
	2
	1
	8
	3
	-20
	-17
	7
	11
	0
	7


